SECO-LARM
® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright 2016 © SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the
right to change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_MVS-AHx1-01NQ_160517.docx

® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright 2016 © SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the
right to change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_MVS-AHx1-01NQ_160517.docx
Sample Application:
Cable Legend:
HDMI
Power
IR
Also Available from SECO-LARM®:
High-Speed HDMI Cables
MC-1102-18NQ 1.5ft (0.5m), 28AWG
MC-1102-03FQ 3ft (1m), 28AWG
MC-1102-06FQ 6m (1.83m), 28AWG
MC-1102-10FQ 10ft (3m), 28AWG
MC-1102-16FQ 16ft (5m), 28AWG
MC-1102-20FQ 20ft (6m), 26AWG
MC-1102-25FQ 25ft (7.6m), 26AWG
MC-1102-30FQ 30ft (9m), 26AWG
MC-1102-50FQ 50ft (15m), 26AWG
 Supports 3D video
 Supports 4K resolution
 Supports Ethernet
 Lifetime warranty